
CITY % walk commute

Cambridge, MA 24.9%

Columbia, SC 21.4%

Berkeley, CA 19.6%

Albany, NY 14.5%

Ann Arbor, MI 14.4%

Boston, MA 14.3%

Jacksonville, NC 13.8%

Bloomington, IN 13.4%

Washington, DC 13.1%

Iowa City, IA 13.1%

New Haven, CT 13.0%

Flagstaff, AZ 12.8%

Syracuse, NY 12.2%

Somerville, MA 12.2%

Union City, NJ 11.6%

San Francisco, CA 11.2%

Pittsburgh, PA 10.9%

Evanston, IL 10.8%

Miami Beach, FL 10.3%

Madison, WI 10.3%

Provo, UT 10.1%

New York, NY 9.9%

Boulder, CO 9.8%

Seattle, WA 9.8%

Providence, RI 9.7%

WHERE WE WALK
Every bicyclist is also a pedestrian. Whether your journey is just a few steps from the bike rack or several 
blocks from the bike share station, people who ride benefit from more walkable communities, as well. 

Top 25 Cities: Percent of 
commute by foot in 2014

CITY % growth 2014 % 

Columbia, SC 754% 21.4%

Wichita Falls, TX 674% 8.3%

Carson, CA 613% 0.9%

Pasadena, TX 438% 1.6%

Roanoke, VA 436% 2.6%

Fayetteville, NC 403% 5.3%

Lawton, OK 359% 3.8%

Clarksville, TN 307% 2.2%

Richmond, CA 287% 1.8%

Compton, CA 283% 1.8%

Abilene, TX 207% 3.9%

Kenosha, WI 191% 1.9%

Tacoma, WA 164% 4.1%

West Valley City, UT 158% 1.7%

Bridgeport, CT 156% 3.4%

Warwick, RI 151% 1.0%

Dayton, OH 150% 5.3%

Canton, OH 149% 2.0%

Norfolk, VA 149% 6.7%

Centennial, CO 149% 1.5%

Redwood City, CA 144% 3.5%

San Bernardino, CA 143% 2.9%

San Angelo, TX 141% 4.9%

Wilmington, DE 140% 6.0%

Visalia, CA 139% 1.5%

Top 25 Cities: Growth in walk 
commute, 2005-2014
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CITY % walk commute

Boston, MA 14.3%

Washington, DC 13.1%

San Francisco, CA 11.2%

New York, NY 9.9%

Seattle, WA 9.8%

Philadelphia, PA 8.2%

Chicago, IL 6.7%

Baltimore, MD 6.6%

Portland, OR 5.4%

Milwaukee, WI 4.9%

Top 10: 500K+ population 

CITY % walk commute

Pittsburgh, PA 10.9%

Madison, WI 10.3%

Newark, NJ 9.6%

Jersey City, NJ 9.4%

Honolulu, HI 9.1%

Minneapolis, MN 7.8%

Norfolk, VA 6.7%

Buffalo, NY 6.6%

Cincinnati, OH 6.4%

Rochester, NY 5.6%

Top 10: 200K-500K population 

CITY % walk commute

Cambridge, MA 24.9%

Columbia, SC 21.4%

Berkeley, CA 19.6%

Ann Arbor, MI 14.4%

New Haven, CT 13.0%

Syracuse, NY 12.2%

Provo, UT 10.1%

Boulder, CO 9.8%

Providence, RI 9.7%

Eugene, OR 9.1%

Top 10: 100K-200K population

CITY % walk commute

Albany, NY 14.5%

Jacksonville, FL 13.8%

Bloomington, IN 13.4%

Iowa City, IA 13.1%

Flagstaff, AZ 12.8%

Somerville, MA 12.2%

Union City, NJ 11.6%

Evanston, IL 10.8%

Miami Beach, FL 10.3%

Mount Vernon, NY 9.3%

Top 10: Less than 100K population 
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